DM Lag 2021 2014/15, Final
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Lag Ronder V-O-F
Ljungskile Petrapak 11 8-2-1
Axenbratt 11 6-2-3
Lille Skutt 11 8-2-1
Tofta 11 5-4-2
Ek 11 3-6-2
Lejonet & Bjornen 11 5-2-4
Tjorn Berg 11 5-2-4
Stenungsund Hugo 11 5-1-5
Munkedal Nilsa 11 2-2-7
Benka 11 0-5-6
Husmusen 11 3-2-6
Stromstad Ingvar 11 0-2-9

Imp

Kvot

425 -145 2.931
334-207 1.614
289-183 1.579
311-204 1.525
251-209 1.201
276-210 1.314
244 -190 1.284
213-199 1.070
178 -293 0.608
193-321 0.601
215-351 0.613
138 - 555 0.249

VP

222
201
197
187
176
175
172
163
131
128
127

Rond 1 Lérdag 21 mars 09.30 - 10.45
Tjorn Berg - Munkedal Nilsa
Ljungskile Petrapak - Axenbratt
Stenungsund Hugo - Benka

Lille Skutt - Ek
Lejonet & Bjornen - Husmusen
Stromstad Ingvar - Tofta

Rond 2 Lérdag 21 mars 10.55 - 12.10
Ljungskile Petrapak - Tjoérn Berg
Stenungsund Hugo - Munkedal Nilsa

Lille Skutt - Axenbratt
Lejonet & Bjornen - Benka

Tofta - Ek

Husmusen - Stromstad Ingvar

Rond 3 Lérdag 21 mars 12.20 - 13.35
Stenungsund Hugo - Ljungskile Petrapak

Lille Skutt - Tjorn Berg

Lejonet & Bjornen - Munkedal Nilsa
Tofta - Axenbratt
Husmusen - Benka

Stromstad Ingvar - Ek

Rond 4 Lérdag 21 mars 14.15 - 15.30
Lille Skutt - Stenungsund Hugo
Lejonet & Bjornen - Ljungskile Petrapak
Tofta - Tjorn Berg
Husmusen - Munkedal Nilsa

Ek - Axenbratt

Benka - Stromstad Ingvar
Rond 5 Lérdag 21 mars 15.40 - 16.55
Lejonet & Bjornen - Lille Skutt

Tofta - Stenungsund Hugo
Husmusen - Ljungskile Petrapak
Ek - Tjorn Berg

Benka - Munkedal Nilsa

Strémstad Ingvar Axenbratt

Rond 6 Lérdag 21 mars 17.05 - 18.20

Tofta - Lejonet & Bjornen
Husmusen - Lille Skutt

Ek - Stenungsund Hugo
Benka - Ljungskile Petrapak
Axenbratt - Tjoérn Berg
Munkedal Nilsa - Stromstad Ingvar
Rond 7 S6ndag 22 mars 09.30 - 10.45
Husmusen - Tofta

Ek - Lejonet & Bjornen
Benka - Lille Skutt
Axenbratt - Stenungsund Hugo
Munkedal Nilsa - Ljungskile Petrapak
Strémstad Ingvar - Tjorn Berg

Rond 8 S6ndag 22 mars 10.55 - 12.10

Ek - Husmusen

Benka - Tofta

Axenbratt - Lejonet & Bjornen

Imp

13-4
26 -15
31-8
15 -18
17 -8
15 -45

Imp
33-14
24 -1
34 -23
48 -0
35 -12
42 -31

Imp

7 -36
31-6
31-12
27 -30
31 -34
27 -35

Imp

7 -7
20 -51
17 -8
32-2
25 -22
30 -21

Imp

13 -32
26 -6
13 -29
34 -2
15 -38
18 -46

Imp

8 -37
19 -41
2 -50
16 -24
44 - 5
39-8
Imp

5 -55
13 -8
22 -33
37 -2
22 -44
6 -64
Imp

50 -10

22 -26
19 -30

VP

17-13
18-12
22-8
14-16
17-13
6 -24
VP

21-9
22-8
18-12
25-2
22-8
18-12

VP

7 -23
22-8
21-9
14-16
14-16
13-17

VP

15-15
6 -24
17-13
24-6
16-14
17-13

VP
9-21
21-9
10-20
24- 6
8 -22
7-23
VP

7 -23
8 -22
2 -25
13-17
25- 4
24- 6
VP

2 -21
16-14
12-18
25-5
8 -22
0-25
VP

25- 4
14-16
12-18




Munkedal Nilsa
Tjorn Berg

Lille Skutt
Stenungsund Hugo

Ljungskile Petrapak - Strémstad Ingvar
Rond 9 S6ndag 22 mars 12.50 - 14.05

Benka

Axenbratt
Munkedal Nilsa
Tjorn Berg
Ljungskile Petrapak
Strémstad Ingvar

Rond 10 S6ndag 22

Axenbratt
Munkedal Nilsa
Tjorn Berg
Ljungskile Petrapak
Stenungsund Hugo
Lille Skutt

m

Ek

Husmusen

Tofta

Lejonet & Bjornen
Lille Skutt
Stenungsund Hugo

ars 14.15 - 15.30
Benka

Ek

Husmusen

Tofta

Lejonet & Bjornen
Stromstad Ingvar

Rond 11 S6ndag 22 mars 15.40 - 16.55

Munkedal Nilsa
Tjorn Berg
Ljungskile Petrapak
Stenungsund Hugo
Lille Skutt
Strémstad Ingvar

Axenbratt

Benka

Ek

Husmusen

Tofta

Lejonet & Bjornen

13 -29
29 -6
118-0

Imp

22 -17
25-3
22 -28
37-1
39-2
0 -43
Imp

35 -17
5 -31
49 - 7
12 -22
19 -8
30-1
Imp

20 -38
17 -7
13 -14
18 -45
35 -22
11 -63

10-20
22-8
25-0

VP

16-14
22-8
14-16
25-5
25-5
3-25
VP

20-10
7 -23
25-3
12-18
18-12
23-7
VP

10-20
18-12
15-15
7-23
19-11
1-25



